
Date Event
July 2023

02/07/2023 Sunday 02-Jul 23 In the Driver's Seat - Sandown Racecourse

03/07/2023
Monday 03-Jul 23 Monthly / Change Over Dinner Meeting

6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
15/07/2023 Saturday 15-Jul 23 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
19/07/2023 Wednesday 19-Jul 23 POPS Disco  4.00pm - 6:30pm- Snag Buster

August 2023
01/08/2023 Tuesday 01-Aug 23 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
07/08/2023 Monday 07-Aug 23 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
09/08/2023 Wednesday 09-Aug 23 Zone Meeting - Greensborough RSL 6:30 for 7:00pm
19/08/2023 Saturday 19-Aug 23 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
29/08/2023 Tuesday 29-Aug 23 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

September 2023
04/09/2023 Monday 04-Sep 23 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
16/09/2023 Saturday 16-Sep 23 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
26/09/2023 Tuesday 26-Sep 23 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

October 2023

02/10/2023
Monday 02-Oct 23 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

DG Visitation
07/10/2023 Saturday 07-Oct 23 V5 District Convention - Springvale Town Hall
08/10/2023 Sunday 08-Oct 23 V5 District Convention - Springvale Town Hall
11/10/2023 Wednesday 11-Oct 23 Zone Meeting - Greensborough RSL 6:30 for 7:00pm
14/10/2023 Saturday 14-Oct 23 Referendum BBQ POPS - Snag Buster
21/10/2023 Saturday 21-Oct 23 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
27/10/2023 Friday 27-Oct 23 Community House BBQ - Snag Buster
31/10/2023 Tuesday 31-Oct 23 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

November 2023
07/11/2023 Tuesday 07-Nov 23 Melbourne Cup Day
11/11/2023 Saturday 11-Nov 23 Bunnings BBQ - Assist Nunawading Lions - TBC
13/11/2023 Monday 13-Nov 23 Monthly Dinner Meeting & AGM 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
14/11/2023 Tuesday 14-Nov 23 Worls Diabetes Day
17/11/2023 Friday 17-Nov 23 IOE Respite Camp Licola

18/11/2023
Saturday 18-Nov 23 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster

IOE Respite Camp Licola
19/11/2023 Sunday 19-Nov 23 IOE Respite Camp Licola
25/11/2023 Saturday 25-Nov 23 Christmas Garden Party - 1pm-5pm Kangaroo Ground
28/11/2023 Tuesday 28-Nov 23 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

December 2023
03/12/2023 Sunday 03-Dec 23 Christmas Carols -  Domeney Reserve
04/12/2023 Monday 04-Dec 23 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
09/12/2023 Saturday 09-Dec 23 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
19/12/2023 Tuesday 19-Dec 23 RNPS - Community Spirit Award
25/12/2023 Monday 25-Dec 23 Christmas Day
26/12/2023 Tuesday 26-Dec 23 Boxing Day
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January 2024
01/01/2024 Monday 01-Jan 24 New Year's Day
26/01/2024 Friday 26-Jan 24 Australia Day
30/01/2024 Tuesday 30-Jan 24 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

February 2024
05/02/2024 Monday 05-Feb 24 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
17/02/2024 Saturday 17-Feb 24 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
19/02/2024 Monday 19-Feb 24 YOTY - Park Orchards Club - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

23/02/2024
Friday 23-Feb 24 Pettet Foundation Golf Day - Eastwood

POPS Welcome Evening - Snag Buster - TBC
25/02/2024 Sunday 25-Feb 24 Community Car Rally
27/02/2024 Tuesday 27-Feb 24 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

March 2024
01/03/2024 Friday 01-Mar 24 Boys Weekend - Walkerville
02/03/2024 Saturday 02-Mar 24 Boys Weekend - Walkerville
03/03/2024 Sunday 03-Mar 24 Boys Weekend - Walkerville
04/03/2024 Monday 04-Mar 24 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
09/03/2024 Saturday 09-Mar 24 YOTY Zone Final
10/03/2024 Sunday 10-Mar 24 YOTY Zone Final
11/03/2024 Monday 11-Mar 24 Labour Day
13/03/2024 Wednesday 13-Mar 24 Zone Meeting - Greensborough RSL 6:30 for 7:00pm
16/03/2024 Saturday 16-Mar 24 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
23/03/2024 Saturday 23-Mar 24 YOTY District Final - Club Kilsyth
26/03/2024 Tuesday 26-Mar 24 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
29/03/2024 Friday 29-Mar 24 Good Friday

April 2024
01/04/2024 Monday 01-Apr 24 Easter Monday
08/04/2024 Monday 08-Apr 24 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
20/04/2024 Saturday 20-Apr 24 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
25/04/2024 Thursday 25-Apr 24 ANZAC Day
27/04/2024 Saturday 27-Apr 24 YOTY State Final - Carisbrook
30/04/2024 Tuesday 30-Apr 24 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

May 2024
06/05/2024 Monday 06-May 24 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
18/05/2024 Saturday 18-May 24 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
22/05/2024 Wednesday 22-May 24 Zone Meeting - Greensborough RSL 6:30 for 7:00pm
24/05/2024 Friday 24-May 24 MD Covnention & YOTY Australian Final - Darwin
25/05/2024 Saturday 25-May 24 MD Covnention & YOTY Australian Final - Darwin
26/05/2024 Sunday 26-May 24 MD Covnention & YOTY Australian Final - Darwin
27/05/2024 Monday 27-May 24 MD Covnention & YOTY Australian Final - Darwin
28/05/2024 Tuesday 28-May 24 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte

June 2024
03/06/2024 Monday 03-Jun 24 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
10/06/2024 Monday 10-Jun 24 King's Birthday
15/06/2024 Saturday 15-Jun 24 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster
21/06/2024 Friday 21-Jun 24 International Convention - Melbourne Exhibition and Convention Centre
22/06/2024 Saturday 22-Jun 24 International Convention - Melbourne Exhibition and Convention Centre
23/06/2024 Sunday 23-Jun 24 International Convention - Melbourne Exhibition and Convention Centre
24/06/2024 Monday 24-Jun 24 International Convention - Melbourne Exhibition and Convention Centre



25/06/2024 Tuesday 25-Jun 24 Board Meeting 7:15 for 7:30pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
July 2024

01/07/2024 Monday 01-Jul 24 Monthly Dinner Meeting 6:30pm for 7:00pm - Grand Hotel Warrandyte
20/07/2024 Saturday 20-Jul 24 Park Orchards Market - Snag Buster


